
Saturday, September 23, 2023
Regular 5

177.00 CoonradDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

39

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Rocco Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-02064JH 0.0080.45 150.51 Q-100.00 0 3.50S
04 Lissome Chihuahua Wren Schaser 18-06205Vet 0.0080.45 253.25 Q-100.00 0 3.32P
04 CoCo Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer 20-01443Vet 0.0080.45 370.44 Q-100.00 0 2.51S
04 Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer 18-06034Vet 20.0080.45 463.99 N0.00 20 2.77S
04 Milo Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-11188JH 60.0080.45 554.33 N0.00 60 3.26S

Elite04 Std

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Std 0.0080.45 139.65 Q-100.00 0 4.46S
Elite08 JH/Vet/VH

08 Bentley Poodle Sonia Cowen 18-01071VH 0.0072.24 161.51 Q-100.00 0 2.88P
Elite12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Cierra Border Collie Jean White 19-06068VH 0.0060.00 135.56 Q-100.00 0 4.98S
12 Ellie Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 16-08105VH 0.0060.00 236.93 Q-100.00 0 4.79S
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet 0.0060.00 341.23 Q-100.00 0 4.29S
12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH 0.0060.00 441.38 Q-100.00 0 4.28S
12 Odie Australian ShepherdWendy Hultsman 13-08090Vet 0.0060.00 542.47 Q-100.00 0 4.17S
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Lisa Welchert 18-04040JH 0.0060.00 644.28 Q-100.00 0 4.00S
12 Essex Border Collie Kristina Johnson 13-10055Vet 0.0060.00 745.67 Q-100.00 0 3.88S
12 Nikki All American Ann Hammersly 18-12001VH 0.0060.00 845.71 Q-100.00 0 3.87S
12 Cody All American Ann Hammersly 15-11075VH 0.0060.00 948.26 Q-100.00 0 3.67S
12 P.T. Brittany Alex Figures 13-12156Vet 0.0060.00 1053.04 Q-100.00 0 3.34S
12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 0.0060.00 1157.97 Q-100.00 0 3.05S
12 Lily Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 15-03153Vet 10.0060.00 1247.62 N0.00 10 3.72S
12 Bodhi Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 19-03253VH 15.0060.00 1344.79 N0.00 15 3.95S
12 Graham Golden Retriever Laurel Manning 18-08034VH 20.8560.00 1460.85 N0.85 20 2.91S
12 Moab Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 21-12032VH 44.6560.00 1574.65 N14.65 30 2.37S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 103.1860.00 1693.18 N33.18 70 1.90S

Elite12 Std

12 Wi--Fi Cocker Spaniel Wren Schaser 21-05102Std 15.0060.00 165.00 N5.00 10 2.72P
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Saturday, September 23, 2023
Regular 5

177.00 CoonradDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

39

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite16 JH/Vet/VH

16 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079Vet 0.0055.31 139.50 Q-100.00 0 4.48P
16 Cassie Border Collie Judy Fulcher 20-08177VH 0.0055.31 247.34 Q-100.00 0 3.74P

Elite16 Std

16 Nami Australian ShepherdWendy Hultsman 19-10293Std 0.0055.31 135.75 Q-100.00 0 4.95S
16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std 0.0055.31 240.03 Q-100.00 0 4.42S
16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 0.0055.31 342.44 Q-100.00 0 4.17S
16 Diamond Border Collie Julie Harbo 22-02423Std 0.0055.31 447.16 Q-100.00 0 3.75P
16 Jazzy Rottweiler Joan Kossaras 20-05186Std 0.0055.31 550.09 Q-100.00 0 3.53S
16 Gwen Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 20-09338Std 5.0055.31 642.67 Q-50.00 5 4.15S
16 Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 19-06072Std 10.0055.31 736.32 N0.00 10 4.87S
16 Twist Australian ShepherdJeff Newman 18-01105Std 17.6655.31 857.97 N2.66 15 3.05S
16 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std 20.0055.31 951.06 N0.00 20 3.47S
16 Higgins Border Collie Susan Boe 20-09126Std 20.0055.31 1055.19 N0.00 20 3.21S
16 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042Std 23.9455.31 1179.25 N23.94 0 2.23S
16 Hamilton Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 22-02222Std 160.0055.31 1250.34 N0.00 160 3.52S

Elite20 Std

20 Parti Border Collie Julie Harbo 18-11034Std 15.9851.30 152.28 N0.98 15 3.39P
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Saturday, September 23, 2023
Regular 6

177.00 CoonradDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

39

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Milo Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-11188JH 0.0080.45 146.40 Q-100.00 0 3.81S
04 Lissome Chihuahua Wren Schaser 18-06205Vet 0.0080.45 253.88 Q-100.00 0 3.29P
04 Rocco Pembroke Welsh CorgiRory Bauer 17-02064JH 0.0080.45 370.78 Q-100.00 0 2.50S
04 CoCo Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer 20-01443Vet 4.0380.45 484.48 Q-54.03 0 2.10S
04 Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie Goldhammer 18-06034Vet 52.0180.45 5102.46 N22.01 30 1.73S

Elite04 Std

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Std 0.0080.45 142.79 Q-100.00 0 4.14S
Elite08 JH/Vet/VH

08 Bentley Poodle Sonia Cowen 18-01071VH 0.0072.24 163.46 Q-100.00 0 2.79P
Elite12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Cierra Border Collie Jean White 19-06068VH 0.0060.00 137.38 Q-100.00 0 4.74S
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Lisa Welchert 18-04040JH 0.0060.00 238.30 Q-100.00 0 4.62S
12 Bodhi Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 19-03253VH 0.0060.00 339.11 Q-100.00 0 4.53S
12 Ellie Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 16-08105VH 0.0060.00 441.45 Q-100.00 0 4.27S
12 Cody All American Ann Hammersly 15-11075VH 0.0060.00 544.08 Q-100.00 0 4.02S
12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH 0.0060.00 649.52 Q-100.00 0 3.57S
12 Essex Border Collie Kristina Johnson 13-10055Vet 0.0060.00 753.50 Q-100.00 0 3.31S
12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 0.1960.00 860.19 Q-50.19 0 2.94S
12 Odie Australian ShepherdWendy Hultsman 13-08090Vet 5.0060.00 944.40 Q-50.00 5 3.99S
12 Lily Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 15-03153Vet 10.0060.00 1047.62 N0.00 10 3.72S
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 10.0060.00 1151.67 N0.00 10 3.43S
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet 10.0060.00 1259.48 N0.00 10 2.98S
12 Graham Golden Retriever Laurel Manning 18-08034VH 15.0060.00 1352.65 N0.00 15 3.36S
12 Nikki All American Ann Hammersly 18-12001VH 15.0060.00 1457.80 N0.00 15 3.06S
12 Moab Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 21-12032VH 41.4460.00 1566.44 N6.44 35 2.66S
12 P.T. Brittany Alex Figures 13-12156Vet 133.9860.00 1683.98 N23.98 110 2.11S

Elite12 Std

12 Wi--Fi Cocker Spaniel Wren Schaser 21-05102Std 10.0560.00 160.05 N0.05 10 2.95P
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Saturday, September 23, 2023
Regular 6

177.00 CoonradDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

39

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite16 JH/Vet/VH

16 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079Vet 0.0055.31 141.10 Q-100.00 0 4.31P
16 Cassie Border Collie Judy Fulcher 20-08177VH 0.0055.31 247.07 Q-100.00 0 3.76P

Elite16 Std

16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 0.0055.31 140.88 Q-100.00 0 4.33S
16 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std 0.0055.31 242.65 Q-100.00 0 4.15S
16 Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 19-06072Std 5.0055.31 335.32 Q-50.00 5 5.01S
16 Diamond Border Collie Julie Harbo 22-02423Std 10.0055.31 441.24 N0.00 10 4.29P
16 Nami Australian ShepherdWendy Hultsman 19-10293Std 10.0055.31 543.92 N0.00 10 4.03S
16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std 10.0055.31 645.03 N0.00 10 3.93S
16 Gwen Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 20-09338Std 14.2155.31 759.52 N4.21 10 2.97S
16 Twist Australian ShepherdJeff Newman 18-01105Std 15.0055.31 853.30 N0.00 15 3.32S
16 Higgins Border Collie Susan Boe 20-09126Std 18.4855.31 963.79 N8.48 10 2.77S
16 Hamilton Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 22-02222Std 23.6455.31 1058.95 N3.64 20 3.00S
16 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042Std 120.0255.31 1175.33 N20.02 100 2.35S
16 Jazzy Rottweiler Joan Kossaras 20-05186Std 165.5055.31 1260.81 N5.50 160 2.91S

Elite20 Std

20 Parti Border Collie Julie Harbo 18-11034Std 0.0051.30 142.69 Q-100.00 0 4.15P
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